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VENETO

4° Trofeo "Citta di Verona" CATEGORIA
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla

Verona , Sabato 03/01/2026 ore 15:38
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser.
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Atleta

LAITI MARGHERITA
MENEGHELLO MARIA CARLA
CALLEGARI CATERINA
UNGERANK MARIE
D'ERRICO GINEVRA
BIGAGNOLI AURORA
PASTORE IRENE

SEGNA SOFIA

ZANINI ARIANNA
DREZZA GIORGIA
FAVALE AURORA
FAVERO ALICE
MORETTO SARA
TOSETTO GIORGIA
VIRLAN VALERIA
PASOTTO GRETA

DAL CAPPELLO ASIA
PAESAN EVA

BETTIN ELISA
CASTEGNARO CENSI ASTRID KATRIINA
DALLA RIVA VITTORIA
GHIMPU DANIELA

POLI SOFIA

FARINAZZO MATILDE
MIOTTO MARIA
ZAGALLO VALENTINA
DE SILVESTRI CATERINA
DALLA MUTTA TESSA
ROSSATO ZOE
BIANCONI SOFIA
TESSARI LIDIA MARIA
MORARENCO ANASTASIA
MOGHAZY JASMINE
DEGLI STEFANI GIULIA
LUMINO ILARIA

Eliminatorie
Anno Societa
2011 TEAM VERONA SSD

2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010

TEAM VERONA SSD
AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO STERZIN

BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO

LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR

NS EMILIA SSD

AQUATIC CENTER SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD

TEAM VERONA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
PADOVANUOTO

AMATORI NUOTO SSD ARL
PADOVANUOTO

AMICI DEL NUOTO VVFF MODENA A.S.
LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR

TEAM VERONA SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ASD VIRGILIANA MANTOVA
TEAM VERONA SSD

MOL TEAM MOLDAVA
TEAM VERONA SSD
PADOVANUOTO
PADOVANUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

LEOSPORT NICE FOOTWEAR

NS EMILIA SSD
S.C.V.S.R.L. SSD
TEAM VERONA SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

POLISPORTIVA AVI VIPITENO STERZIN

NUOTATORI PADOVANI
PADOVANUOTO

Foglion. 1
05/01/2026

Cat.: Juniores F 2010-2011

Tempo Pti

00:28.11 *
00:28.14 *
00:29.62 *
00:29.67 *
00:29.70 *
00:29.78 *
00:30.25 *
00:30.49
00:30.61 *
00:30.96
00:30.98
00:31.83
00:31.85
00:31.86
00:31.92
00:32.18
00:32.66
00:32.69
00:32.98
00:33.19
00:33.36
00:33.40
00:33.43
00:33.51
00:33.53
00:33.97
00:34.00
00:34.42
00:34.71
00:35.31
00:37.49
00:38.38
00:41.33
00:43.08
ASS

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORG
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